2023 -2024 Annual Bid List

Biddalbe Stores

ON = Overnight
+ = Drive Thru

Store# District#  Location City

5468 468 16 E. Lake St.+ Addison IL
5284 434 1301 E. Algonquin Rd. + Algonquin IL
9059 435 4001 W. Algonquin Rd. + Algonquin IL
5055 456 12290 S. Pulaski Rd. + Alsip IL
15261 433 283 W. IL Route 173 Antioch IL
9246 466 1000 E. Northwest Hwy. + Arlington Heights IL
3512 466 1711 W. Campbell St. + Arlington Heights IL
39 472 235 E. Palatine Rd. Arlington Heights IL
5594 466 3 E. Golf Rd. + Arlington Heights IL
6937 426 1221 N. Lake St. + Aurora IL
7467 425 22 N. Constitution Dr. + Aurora IL
3014 425 2311 Ogden Ave. + Aurora IL
9334 436 2986 Kirk Rd. + Aurora IL
4151 425 355 N. Eola Rd. + Aurora IL
12125 425 9 N. Union St. + Aurora IL
11662 434 189 Northwest Hwy. + Barrington IL
15482 467 899 S. Rte. 59 Bartlett IL
16092 426 122 W. Wilson St. + Batavia IL
4561 426 1918 W. Fabyan Pkwy. + Batavia IL
4150 435 230 W. Chrysler Dr. + Belvidere IL
5076 461 6800 Ogden Ave. ON + Berwyn IL
11154 461 7113 Cermak Rd. + Berwyn IL
5148 467 180 E. Lake St. + Bloomingdale IL
5520 467 270 W. Lake St. + Bloomingdale IL
4948 452 101 Lily Cache Ln. + Bolingbrook IL
4460 452 1295 Lily Cache Ln. + Bolingbrook IL
6427 457 7878 S. Harlem Ave+ Bridgeview IL
89 457 8715 S. Harlem Ave. Bridgeview IL
1449 461 8000 Broadview Village + Broadview IL
5832 472 1225 W. Dundee Rd. + Buffalo Grove IL
4067 472 15 N. Buffalo Grove Rd. + Buffalo Grove IL
4988 472 1701 N. Buffalo Grove + Buffalo Grove IL
15080 457 5555 W. 79th St. + Burbank IL
6564 581 522 Torrence Ave. ON + Calumet City IL
10485 456 12854 S. Ashland Ave. Calumet Park IL
3993 468 540 N. Schmale Rd. Carol Stream IL
6764 435 2155 Randall Rd. Carpentersville IL
4502 434 399 Lake Marian Road Carpentersville IL
4040 434 500 Northwest Hwy. Cary IL
5123 456 10300 S. Michigan Ave. + Chicago IL
3539 455 11 E. 75th St. + Chicago IL
4978 458 111 S. Halsted St. + Chicago IL
13106 581 11801 S. Ave. O + Chicago IL
6762 456 11833 S. Western Avenue Chicago IL
1375 464 1200 N. Dearborn St. Chicago IL
1298 476 1372 N. Milwaukee Chicago IL
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4147 462 1546 N. Central + Chicago IL
249 464 1601 N. Wells Chicago IL
6641 455 1614 W. 47th St.+ Chicago IL
2387 455 1616 E. 87th St. + Chicago IL
11410 462 1627 N. Pulaski + Chicago IL
4306 456 1633 W. 95th St. ON + Chicago IL
4494 464 1649 W. Belmont Ave. + Chicago IL
1417 458 1931 W. Cermak Rd. Chicago IL
9000 476 2001 N. Milwaukee ON + Chicago IL
15525 860 201 E. Huron St., #1-210 Chicago IL
4349 460 201 W. Madison St. Chicago IL
3961 458 2340 W. Madison St. Chicago IL
7250 456 2345 W. 103rd St. Chicago IL
12304 476 2744 N. California Ave. + Chicago IL
2025 458 3000 S. Halsted St. Chicago IL
5057 476 3153 W. Irving Park Rd. + Chicago IL
4752 458 316 W. Cermak Rd. Chicago IL
3698 464 3201 N. Broadway St. Chicago IL
7360 456 3220 W. 111th St. + Chicago IL
7359 462 3222 N. Milwaukee Ave. + Chicago IL
7687 476 3320 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago IL
3395 458 3401 W. Roosevelt Rd. Chicago IL
232 458 3405 S. King Dr. Chicago IL
1096 464 3646 N. Broadway St. Chicago IL
226 458 4005 W. 26th St. Chicago IL
9709 474 4010 W. Lawrence Ave. + Chicago IL
4936 477 4040 N. Cicero Ave. + Chicago IL
4862 477 4343 N. Central Ave. + Chicago IL
3950 476 4343 N. Kedzie Ave. Chicago IL
5356 455 4710 S. Western Ave. + Chicago IL
6727 464 4720 N. Marine Dr. Chicago IL
4938 462 4748 W. North Ave. Chicago IL
194 476 4801 N. Lincoln Ave. Chicago IL
9470 462 4817 W. Fullerton Ave. + Chicago IL
4461 458 501 W. Roosevelt + Chicago IL
3948 462 5140 W. Diversey Ave. + Chicago IL
2903 461 5222 W. Madison Chicago IL
1593 477 5230 N. Milwaukee Chicago IL
5234 457 5435 S. Kedzie Ave ON + Chicago IL
13798 476 5440 N. Clark Chicago IL
4233 462 5600 W. Fullerton Ave. ON + Chicago IL
4542 464 5625 N. Ridge + Chicago IL
3321 457 5874 S. Archer Ave. + Chicago IL
5121 477 5935 W. Addison St. Chicago IL
6297 457 6016 W. 63rd St. + Chicago IL
15197 464 6121 N. Broadway . Chicago IL
13454 476 6140 N. Western Chicago IL
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1496
5034
7267
4935
5724
5089
2711
7515
178
1308
252
211
9357
15350
5124
5192
15004
5355
6980
1249
5103
4947
6746
9033
5045
6866
5711
6601
6332
4636
7100
12772
9439
2986
5735
4438
3015
3833
13826
15364
15635
9141
6462
12287
2584
9290

477
457
455
462
457
455
457
477
464
474
474
460
456
464
455
581
464
451
474
458
458
452
435
470
473
466
466
466
581
470
434
434
434
434
467
467
468
462
462
474
456
456
462
820
820
581
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6310 N. Nagle

6315 S. Kedzie Ave. +
650 W. 63rd St.

6809 W. Belmont Ave.
7045 S. Pulaski Rd. +
7111 S. Western Ave.
7150 W. Archer Ave.
7155 W. Foster Ave. +
740 W. Diversey Pkwy.
7410 N. Clark St.

7510 N. Western Ave.
757 N. Michigan Ave.
833 W. 115th St. +

834 W. Armitage

8628 S. Cottage Grove ON +
9148 S. Commercial Ave.
935 W. Irving Park Rd.
650 Dixie Hwy. +

3019 W. Peterson Ave. +
4800 W. Cermak Rd.
5932 W. Cermak Rd. +
13501 Cicero Ave. +
151 Northwest Hwy. +
7516 S. Cass Ave., #1 +
780 Waukegan Rd. ON
1378 Miner St. +

17 W. Golf Rd. +

21 Rand Rd. +

1150 E. Sibley Blvd. +
1000 Ogden Ave. +
1700 Larkin Ave. ON +
589 N. McLean Blvd. +
600 Villa St. +

815 Summit St. +

641 Meacham Rd. +
930 Elk Grove Town Ctr. +
160 N. Robert T. Palmer
2828 N. Harlem +

7200 W. North Ave. +
635 Chicago Ave. +
3959 W. 95" +

8700 S. Kedzie Ave. +
9595 Grand Ave. +
1732 S. West Ave. +
835 W. Galena St.

2500 Grant St. +
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Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago Heights
Chicago,
Cicero

Cicero
Crestwood
Crystal Lake
Darien
Deerfield

Des Plaines
Des Plaines
Des Plaines
Dolton
Downers Grove
Elgin

Elgin

Elgin

Elgin

Elk Grove Village
Elk Grove Village
Elmhurst
Elmwood Park
Elmwood Park
Evanston
Evergreen Park
Evergreen Park
Franklin Park
Freeport
Freeport

Gary

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

ON = Overnight
+ = Drive Thru



4179
5927
6294
15047
5683
6228
2528
4611
5056
4097
7824
2447
5366
3729
5139
6691
3273
6046
4009
1670
6760
3433
9330
3179
7457
4874
10971
3622
3406
5670
6819
2213
4464
5126
3710
5258
5256
9358
7212
4780
9217
12583
1515
1450
12126
5469
9600

426
468
468
473
473
466
473
466
433
433
433
426
467
467
457
581
473
461
468
470
467
467
451
451
435
461
434
467
435
461
473
434
434
451
452
472
472
474
470
468
468
820
820
461
820
435
462
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2100 W. State St. +

324 Roosevelt Rd. ON +
840 N. Main St +

353 Park Ave.

1403 Waukegan Rd. +
2690 Golf Rd. +

2871 Pfingsten Rd.

3301 Glenview Rd. +
4830 Grand Ave. +
7501 Grand Ave. +

40 E. Belvidere Rd. +
2040 Army Trail Rd.
5500 County Farm Rd. +
7350 Barrington Rd. +
7945 W. 95th St.

2401 Ridge Rd. +

655 EIm PI. +

2151 S. Wolf Rd. +
4730 Butterfield Rd. +
16 Grant Sg.

1000 N. Roselle Rd.
2560 W. Golf Rd. ON +
18300 Governors Hwy. +
820 183rd St. +

12000 Princeton Dr. +

6600 Willow Springs Rd. +

442 W. State Rd. +

1325 E. Irving Park Rd. +
100 N. Randall Rd. +

2 N. LaGrange Rd. +
12700 Rockland Rd. +
1285 S. Rand Rd.

910 N. Rand Rd. +

3564 Ridge Rd. +

15575 E. 127th St. +

1470 S. Milwaukee Ave. +

225 Milwaukee Ave. +
6798 N. Lincoln Ave. +.
1010 Maple Ave. +

225 E. Roosevelt Rd. +
309 W. St. Charles Rd. +
1704 E. Riverside Blvd. +
5900 N. 2nd St.

4101 1st Ave. +

1680 W. Lane Rd. +
3925 W. EIm St. ON +
1445 W. North Ave. +
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Geneva

Glen Ellyn
Glen Ellyn
Glencoe
Glenview
Glenview
Glenview
Glenview
Gurnee
Gurnee
Hainesville
Hanover Park
Hanover Park
Hanover Park
Hickory Hills
Highland
Highland Park
Hillside
Hillside
Hinsdale
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Homewood
Homewood
Huntley
Indian Head Park
Island Lake
Itasca

LITH
LaGrange
Lake Bluff
Lake Zurich
Lake Zurich
Lansing
Lemont
Libertyville
Lincolnshire
Lincolnwood
Lisle

Lombard
Lombard
Loves Park
Loves Park
Lyons
Machesney Park
McHenry
Melrose Park

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
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11109
4779
10885
4503
209
5107
5830
10122
13456
6508
3780
3861
2335
10148
6820
5542
2721
11332
5962
12584
3926
3995
5104
1504
5713
5235
11760
3651
11224
6580
6439
4148
5824
4355
3940
7754
9347
15907
4540
5193
4146
3076
829
9127
2828
3322
12555

452
425
425
474
466
466
472
472
470
425
425
425
470
470
470
474
466
477
477
473
473
462
451
456
456
461
461
451
452
452
452
452
425
472
472
466
452
477
477
451
466
461
462
820
820
820
435
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4800 W. 148th St. +

1799 Douglas Rd. ON +
2091 Orchard Rd. +

9301 Waukegan Rd. +
1028 S. Elmhurst Rd.
1701 E. Kensington Rd. +
345 N. Lake St. +

951 N. Hwy. 83 +

1303 Wehrli Rd. +

2719 Hassert Blvd.+
3035 Book Rd. +

612 Raymond Dr. +

63 W. 87th St. +

65235 Steeple Run Dr.
713 E. Ogden Ave. +
8001 N. Milwaukee Ave. +
9000 N. Greenwood ON +
4101 N. Harlem Ave. +
4820 N. Cumberland
1050 Waukegan Rd.

1825 Willow Rd. +

6 E. North Ave. +

5525 159th St +

10639 S. Cicero Ave. +
4740 W. 95th St. ON +
6412 Roosevelt Rd. +
811 W. Madison +

20950 Governors Hwy. ON +
11981 W 143rd St

14680 S. LaGrange Rd. +
17955 S. Wolf Rd. +
7960 W. 159th St. ON +
410 Chicago Rd. +

12 N. Northwest Hwy. +
375 E. Dundee Rd. ON +
805 W. Euclid Ave. +
12659 S. Ridgeland Ave. +
800 Devon Ave. ON +
901 W. Touhy Ave. +
3145 147th St. +

1 N. Elmhurst Rd. +

7251 Lake St. +

8361 Belmont Ave.

1145 N. Alpine Rd. +
1602 Kishwaukee +

2323 Charles St. +

2404 S. Perryville Rd. +
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Midlothian
Montgomery
Montgomery
Morton Grove
Mt. Prospect
Mt. Prospect
Mundelein
Mundelein
Naperville
Naperville
Naperville
Naperville
Naperville
Naperville
Naperville
Niles

Niles
Norridge
Norridge
Northbrook
Northfield
Northlake
Oak Forest
Oak Lawn
Oak Lawn
Oak Park
Oak Park
Olympia Fields
Orland Park
Orland Park
Orland Park
Orland Park
Oswego
Palatine
Palatine
Palatine
Palos Heights
Park Ridge
Park Ridge
Posen
Prospect Heights
River Forest
River Grove
Rockford
Rockford
Rockford
Rockford

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

ON = Overnight
+ = Drive Thru



3283
6003
6004
6563
6001
4940
5086
5128
12623
7545
9506
4826
15066
15562
4463
6796
9924
7292
6795
3927
4743
9331
4674
4252
3994
3078
3749
3750
4069
4258
5384
5275
7419
13861
4941
5609
4572
1033
6518
12624
1994
5924
6469
5829

820
820
435
452
820
433
451
451
467
467
467
477
474
474
434
434
581
426
426
467
451
451
472
468
468
433
433
433
426
434
461
470
468
468
472
472
470
473
426
470
435
456
425
433

2023 -2024 Annual Bid List

Biddalbe Stores

3325 N. Main +

3336 11th St. +

3929 N. Mulford Rd. +
498 N. Weber Rd ON +
5065 Hononegah Rd. +
305 W. Rollins Rd. ON +
3120 Chicago Rd. +
2601 E. Sauk Trail +
1180 S. Roselle Rd. +
1461 W. Schaumburg Rd. +
770 E. Schaumburg Rd. +
9800 Irving Park Rd. +
3945 Dempster St.

4009 Old Orchard Rd. +
1201 W. Spring St. +
290 Randall Rd. +

390 E. 162nd St. +

2751 E. Main St. +

3351 W. Main St. +

13 E. Irving Park Rd. +
16675 Oak Park Ave. +
8400 W. 171st St. +

261 W. Townline Road +
10 E. St. Charles Rd. +
200 E. Roosevelt Rd. ON +
1811 Belvidere Rd. ON +
2200 N. Lewis Ave. +
709 N. Green Bay Rd. +
125 N. Neltnor Blvd. +
810 W. Main St.

4700 Gilbert Ave., #58 +
8 W. 63rd St. +

1601 N. Main St. +

2020 S. Naperville Rd. +
10 N. Milwaukee Ave. +
1199 W. Dundee Rd. +
501 Plainfield Rd.

811 Green Bay Rd.
27W171 Geneva Rd.
2501 W. 75th St. +

305 S. Eastwood Dr. +
6430 W. 111th St.

100 W. Veterans Pkwy. +
2100 Sheridan Rd. +
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Rockford
Rockford
Rockford
Romeoville
Roscoe

Round Lake Bch

S. Chicago Heights

Sauk Village
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Schiller Park
Skokie
Skokie

South Elgin
South Elgin
South Holland
St. Charles
St. Charles
Streamwood
Tinley Park
Tinley Park
Vernon Hills
Villa Park
Villa Park
Waukegan
Waukegan
Waukegan
West Chicago
West Dundee
Western Springs
Westmont
Wheaton
Wheaton
Wheeling
Wheeling
Willowbrook
Wilmette
Winfield
Woodridge
Woodstock
Worth
Yorkville
Zion

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

ON = Overnight

+ =Drive Thru



